Pentathlon GB Paragon & Monkton Schools' Biathlon

Monkton Prep School, Bath - 22 September 2013

Team Results

Under 11 Boys

1 Monkton Combe School A
82 Jack Fry
81 Scott Curtis
84 Archie Hughes

2 Paragon School A
86 Sam Bundy
96 Tom Watkinson
97 Louis Wight

3 Monkton Combe School B
83 William Huges
78 Luke Buxton
80 Logan Cornock

4 Paragon School B
90 Jack Kerrigan
94 George Smith
93 Finlay Sage

5 Paragon School C
95 Findley Taylor
92 Dominic Lambert-Rose
88 Nate Fell

Time of Issue: 14:58

Sculptor 4GL Database software kindly supplied by www.sculptor.com  Application developed by L Moss copyright 1990-2011

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

6555

5088

4698

3117

2066

e

B

FPEMNTAT on-ce

Sehed



