Pentathlon GB Paragon & Monkton Schools' Biathlon Monkton Prep School, Bath - 22 September 2013 Team Results



Under 11 Boys

1	Monkton Combe School A 82 Jack Fry			
	81 84	Scott Curtis Archie Hughes	Total:	6555
2	86 96	agon School A Sam Bundy Tom Watkinson Louis Wight	Total:	5088
3	83	kton Combe School B William Huges Luke Buxton Logan Cornock	Total:	4698
4	Para 90 94 93		Total:	3117
5 Time	95 92 88	Dominic Lambert-Rose	Total:	2066